Class 1

BYH at Hickstead / Stratfield Saye Estates National 5 year old 2004 SQ

Judge: Nereide Goodman / Nicky Barrett

Number
128
349
145
143
252
340

221
169
344

323
342
390

Class 2

Judge: Nereide Goodman / Kenneth Derby

Number
112
113
371

408
292

138
279
153

321

Wellington Riding Dressage

Premier League Dressage Festival

Competitor
Richard Black
Jacqueline Sui
Lucy Cartwright
Lucy Cartwright
Nathalie Kayal
Kim Seaby

Sacha Hamilton
Jane Driver
Elaine Seely
Vicki
Quarterman
Kim Seaby
Robert Waine

BYH at Hickstead / Stratfield Saye Estates National 5 year old 2004 SQ

Competitor
Richard Barrett
Richard Barrett
Lucy Straker
Devan
Woodgate
Stephen Moore

Katrina Cantrell
Kerry Mackin
Alexandra Clay
Sammy Jo
Priest

Monday 6th - Thursday 9th June 2011
Results Classes 1-17

Horse

High Hoes Sidonie
Bolivi

Samba Dancer
Belissamio

DHI Bravo
Benedictus Il
Bultengewoon Bij
Zonder
Baltimore
Whistle Jacket

Diamond Jack
Rascals Kingdom
Bobbi Dazzler

Horse

Farhill Bollinger
Fred Astair
Farramir

Oldencraig Air F K
Amstel
Woodlander Donna
Summer

Walker Z

Royal Gangster

Over the Puddle

Gen.
Impression

7.2
7.2

7.3

Gen.
Impression

Total

7.96
7.78
7.72
7.3
7.3
7.1

71
7.04
6.84

6.64
6.54
6.54

Writer: Kim Moloney

Total
8.4
8.28
8

7.28
7.24

6.96
6.84
6.3

6.14

OO~ WD =

Place

1
2
3

4
5

Writer: Kim Moloney



Class: 3 FEl Intermediaire 11 2009 SQ Judge: C Jennie Loriston Clarke (Anthony
Arena: International Arena Loriston Clarke)

M Peter Holler (Mary Robley)

B Sandy Phillips (Pat Watts)

Overall
Competitor Horse O/R  Total % Collective HC Placing
48534 Vicky Thompson Papillon O 756 66.32% 0 1
2513003098
40240 Simone Ward Mikado VI (6] 723 63.42% 118 2
19170
48534 Vicky Thompson Tristel O 723 63.42% 118 3
42412 Suzanne Lavandera Keystone Walentino 42412 O 718 62.98% 0 4
36412 Sue Carson SCS Margue O 713 62.54% 0 5
43676
29726 Kate Smith Keystone Darling 34564 O 700 61.40% 0 6
11657 Carol Wagstaff Tjalling 34748 O 696 61.05% 0
25593 Sarah Cheetham Provender Galant (6] 690 60.53% 0
2586905113
16748 Tina Atkins Holme Park Karachi (0] 683 59.91% 0
17483
197580 Gillian Macdonald Schwarzkopf O 682 59.82% 0
15154
56332 Coral Ingham Waky Nao 31176 O 662 58.07% 0
39624 Hannah Biggs Demaskus O 662 58.07% 0
25799
66532 Anona Young Di Angelo 31703 O 661 57.98% 0
80870 Karen Shepherd Highland Henry 20241 (0] 658 57.72% 0
28118 Georgina Stuart Elkendovr (0] 655 57.46% 0
29601
32506 Jackie Beaven Donner Dancer (0] 617 54.12% 0

2090106115



Class SHEARWATER
4 Potential International Dressage Horse
Score Sheet
] Sponsored by Carter Jonas
. Commander/Writer: David Sheerin / Kim Moloney & Teresa
R Judges: Peter Holler s
mee
Ability to Balance
Walk Trot Canter Lengthen &
Time Horse Gender No. | Rider & . TOTAL | PLACE
10 10 10 Attitude
Shorten 10
10
08:00 | Flamingo Mare 191 | Paul Friday 8.5 6.9 8.3 6.5 7.0 37.2
08:00 | Déjavu Mare 161 | Linsay Coleridge 6.2 7.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 34.4
08:10 | Tango Stallion 356 | Tanya Slade 6.5 7.4 8.0 7.2 7.5 36.6
08:00 | Showtime B Mare 234 | Anny Holloway 7.5 9.0 8.2 8.0 8.5 41.2 1
08:20 | Linguastic SC | Mare 392 | Robert Waine 7.2 7.0 7.4 7.0 7.0 35.6
08:20 | Rhuby Mare 405 | Lynn Wickes 6.8 6.8 7.2 6.8 7.2 34.8
Tuesday
08:30 | Premier Stallion 204 | Toni-Louisa 8.5 7.6 8.0 7.0 6.9 38.0
Hofmeyer Gormley

. Don . .
08:30 Caledonia Gelding 125 | Hannah Biggs 8.0 7.0 7.3 6.8 7.2 36.3
08:40 ga‘”t.'”s Gelding 192 | Paul Friday 8.2 8.0 8.5 7.5 6.9 39.1

erpico

08:40 | Hattie Mare 412 | Caroline Xuereb 6.3 6.5 6.5 6.2 6.0 31.5




Canter

Ability to

Balance

Time Horse Gender No. | Rider Walk 10 Trot 10 10 Lengthen & | & Attitude TOTAL PLACE
Shorten 10 10
08:50 | LC Gorrion Stallion 324 | Vicki Quarterman 6.2 6.0 5.8 6.0 5.8 29.8
08:50 | Don Dante Stallion 159 | Owen Cooper 7.8 8.3 8.3 7.5 8.0 39.9 2
08:50 | Duke Gelding 157 | Pippa Fisher 7.6 7.4 7.5 7.3 7.8 37.6
' Ellington ' ' ' ' ' '
09:00 | Wakanda Gelding 311 | Carrie Passmore 7.0 7.5 7.2 7.0 6.7 35.4
09:00 | Union Grace | Mare 394 | Robert Waine 7.3 7.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 36.0
09:00 | Alonzo TK Gelding 226 | Pamela Hay 6.8 7.4 7.3 7.2 7.1 35.8
09:10 | Hawtins Mare 198 | Bryony Goodwin 7.8 7.8 8.0 7.5 8.0 39.1 5
Destina
09:10 | Sandro's Star | Mare 205 | Andrew Gould 8.0 8.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 39.7 3
09:10 | Future Trend | Mare 403 | Arabella Whelan 8.0 7.5 7.4 7.0 7.5 37.4
. Don . .
09:20 Crescendo Stallion 358 | Kate Smith 7.6 7.6 7.8 6.9 7.4 37.3
09:20 | Celestro Gelding 366 | Jack Stirling 7.4 7.5 7.9 7.3 7.6 37.7
. Danny . .
09:20 D Gelding 213 | Daniel Greenwood 7.7 7.5 7.6 7.2 7.8 37.8
ancer
09:30 | Rhondella Mare 107 | Emma Bailey 8.0 7.0 7.2 6.8 7.2 36.2
09:30 | Faconnable Mare 156 | Alice Collins 7.0 7.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 36.4
09:30 Eeysm”e Mare 111 | Sally Barnes 7.5 7.5 7.8 7.5 7.8 38.1
umour
09:40 Ejg’ztone Si- | Stallion 262 | Suzanne Lavenera 7.4 8.0 8.0 75 7.2 38.1
09:40 gg;{l’gs Gelding 273 | Jodie Lister 7.2 8.2 8.2 8.0 8.0 39.6 4
09:40 | Dragonero Gelding 190 | Paul Friday 7.4 7.5 7.8 7.6 7.5 37.8

HS




Clas

SHEARWATER

S
5 Potential International Dressage Horse
Score Sheet
] Supported by Carter Jonas
. Commander/Writer: David Sheerin/Kim Moloney & Teresa
_ Judge: Peter Holler S
mee
Ability to Balance &
Time | Horse Gender No | Rider Walk | Trot | Camter | Lengthen & | Attitude | Total PLACE
) Shorten 10 10
10:20 | Deakin Gelding %> | Kate Smith 8 76 | 82 7.2 8 39
10:p0 | Beaudela Gelding 30 | Nikki Crisp 76 | 78 | 80 7.2 7.6 38.2
Bryere 0
. . . . 14 | Lucy
10:20 | Belissamio Gelding 3 | Cartwright 7.4 7.5 7.6 7.5 7.6 37.6
10:30 | Bing Gelding 12 Alison 8.4 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.8 40.7 2
3 | Berman
10:30 | Negrescha Mare 33 | Keith 7.2 7.7 7.8 7.5 7.6 37.8
5 | Robertson
. Widmer . 16 .
10:30 Churchill Gelding > Jenny Davies 6.8 6.8 7.2 6.8 7.0 34.6
10:40 | Bobbi Dazzler | Mare 309 Robert Waine | 62 | 7.6 | 80 8.0 8.0 37.8
10:40 | Benadictus Il | Gelding >* | Kim Seaby R
10:40 | Riverside Bobo | Gelding 37 | Becky 55 | 65 | 65 5.0 4.8 28.3
9 | Thomas
10:50 | Balaindo Gelding " lvane Tumey | 64 | 64 | 65 6.5 5.8 31.6
. Bultengewoon . 22 | Sacha
1020 | gyzo o Gelding il Il 8.2 7.8 7.6 75 7.8 38.9
10:50 | Breitling Belle | Mare 17| Sharon 62 | 72 | 72 7.0 7.0 34.6
1 Edwards




Ability to Balance &
Time Horse Gender No Rider V\{la(;k T1rgt Ca1n0ter Lengthen & Attitude | Total PLACE
Shorten 10 10
11.00 | Woodlander ¢ 18 | Michael 100 | 95 | 100 9.5 10.0 49.0 1
Farouche 0 | Eilberg
11:00 | Sternelfe Mare v \(fvéﬁ[fgms 74 | 88 | 82 7.8 8.0 40.2 3
11:10 | B Jazzmin Mare 255 Molly Key 76 | 76 | 80 7.8 8.0 39.0
11:10 | Samfire Gelding 208 mgggy 7.6 7.4 7.6 7.4 7.5 37.5
11:20 | Bolivi Gelding 394 Jackie Sui 75 | 82 | 78 8.0 7.8 39.3 5
11:20 | Whistle Jacket | Gelding 344 Elaine Seely 7.4 7.8 7.5 7.6 7.5 37.8
11:30 | Johnny B Gelding % |JaneTumey | 7.5 | 70 | 7.0 6.8 6.5 34.8
11:30 | Samba Dancer | Gelding A éi‘i{wright 80 | 82 | 80 7.8 8.0 40.0 4
. Rascals . 34 .
1180 | Gelding 5 | Kim Seaby 75 | 68 | 7.4 6.8 6.8 35.3




Class 6

Wellington Riding Dressage

British Young Horse International 5 yo 2009 SQ

BYH at Hickstead / Prestige

Judge: Sandy Phillips / Jennie Loriston Clarke

Writer: Nereide Goodman

Number Competitor
289 Sarah Millis

344 Elaine Seely

121 Lara Griffiths
Lucy

145 Cartwright

Class 7

Horse Total
Furstr

Henrick 7.8
Whistle

Jacket 7.12
Pamina 6.8
Samba

Dancer 7.42

%

78

71.2
68

74.2

Wellington Riding Dressage
British Young Horse International 6 yo 2009 SQ

BYH at Hickstead / Prestige

Judge: Sandy Phillips / Jennie Loriston Clarke

Writer: Nereide Goodman

Number Competitor
132 Allison Brock

138 Katrina Cantrell

130 Fiona Bigwood
Devan

408 Woodgate

310 Martina Ott

Horse

Schumacher
Woodlander Donna
Summer

Raikano Son

Oldencraig Air F. K
Jazz Scene

Total
9

7.52
7.44

7
6.6

Place

%

90

75.2
74.4

70
66

Place



Class: 8 FEI Prix St Georges 2009 SQ Judge: C Clive Halsall (Mary Johnston)

Arena:International Arena M Kirsty Mepham (Angela Cardiff)

B Barbara Amos (Caroline Lycett)

Overall
Competitor Horse O/R Total % Collective HC Placing
24570 Andrew Gould Wild Angel (6] 771 67.63% 0 1
44457
29726 Kate Smith Last Minute 34099 (0] 766 67.19% 0 2
173649 Stacey Munson Showbiz O 763 66.93% 0 3
40428
163627 Alice Oppenheimer Headmore Delegate O 760 66.67% 125 4
3973603120
134643 Francesca  Walker Pavarotti H (6] 760 66.67% 122 5
3523310113
165395 Jai Bratton Maximillian Elliot O 755 66.23% 0 6
2995912116
42510 Matt Hicks Talent Il (6] 751 65.88% 0 7
49176
174190 Philly Roberts Up to date O 738 64.74% 0 8
7870 Linsay Coleridge Active Royal Lady 30985 O 735 64.47% 0
31111 Alice Peterneil Surprise O 731 64.12% 0
30693
117900 Rowan Lewis Blakes Da Vinci O 725 63.60% 0
37294
24147 Anna Ross-Davies Aramis. T O 721 63.25% 119
304395 Tom Graham Twingo 39571 O 721 63.25% 116
11282 Sacha Hamilton Active Dynamo O 720 63.16% 0
3164906056
184 004 Sonya Richards Hamdens Valley 22576 O 719 63.07% 0
9407 Fiona Foy Centauro Il (6] 716 62.81% 117
28157
195251 Alice Krasno Elite Il R 716 62.81% 114
19151
44431 Lisa McAlpine Pzazz (0] 710 62.28% 0
32064
6114 Jacqueline  Siu Rocco 34613 O 705 61.84% 0
123668 Emily Stanford Korenbloem Vincit 41940 O 704 61.75% 0
27820 Sally Goodwin-Davis  Dauphin Des Sarts (6] 692 60.70% 0
28800
31534 Lindsey Dawes Holme Park Silk O 671 58.86% 0
228291108
13404 Olly Barrs Urlando 111 40201 (6] 665 58.33% 0
28754 Julia Raikes Cordamigo O 0 0.00% 0
25550 Rebecca Hughes Korenbloem Titaan O 0 0.00% 0
3483708090 Retired



Class: 9 FEI Grand Prix B 2009 SQ Judge: C Peter Holler (Pat Watts)
Arena:International Arena M Clive Halsall (Mary Johnston)
B Jane Kidd (Mary Robley)

Overall
Competitor Horse O/R  Total %  Collective HC Placing
35246 Maria Eilberg Two Sox 20110 O 989 70.14% 0 1
353 Lizzie Murray Catherston Springsteen 24028 O 934 66.24% 0 2
48534 Vicky Thompson Papillon O 928 65.82% 0 3
2513003098
239690 Michael Eilberg Monet 42639 (6] 911 64.61% 120 4
40240 Simone Ward Mikado VI (0] 911 64.61% 116 5
19170
303496 Dennis Callin D'accord 58 46994 (6] 901 63.90% 0 6
11657 Carol Wagstaff Tjalling 34748 (6] 882 62.55% 0
22853 Clare Harwood Alley Baba 34457 O 872 61.84% 0
25593 Sarah Cheetham Provender Galant (0] 854 60.57% 0
2586905113
744 Belinda Skipper Capetto Vestervang 28383 (6] 853 60.50% 0
36412 Sue Carson SCS Margue O 849 60.21% 0
43676
28118 Georgina Stuart Elkendovr (6] 842 59.72% 0
29601
37079 John Fullick Sovereign Marque O 813 57.66% 0
1771101067
16748 Tina Atkins Holme Park Karachi (6] 807 57.23% 0
17483
327190 Julia Doskar Rossini Rosso R 0 0.00% 0

4915304124



Class: 10 Advanced Medium 98 2002 SQ Judge: C Clive Halsall (Ellie Dadkhah)

Arena: International Arena B Peter Holler (Rosemary Seagrave)
Overall
Competitor Horse O/R Total % Collective HC Placing
29726 Kate Smith Last Minute 34099 (6] 547 71.97% 0 1
67687 Harry Payne Sir Real O 516 67.89% 112 2
28301
161411 Charlie Hutton Titanic (6] 516 67.89% 106 3
35410
58530 Sarah-Jane Elmslie Wiona G O 514 67.63% 0 4
23264 Sally Barnes Keystone Diaz 39996 R 510 67.11% 0 5
32867 Rachel Jones Pioneer Ruby R 501 65.92% 0 6
40933
206920 Martina Ott Sir England O 479 63.03% 0
45248
167 576 Joanne Ivimey Archemedes R 473 62.24% 0
518050212
189006 Celia Ross Taylor Vemmie Brown O 470 61.84% 0
44019060
02098 Rosie Thomson Tremoco 32957 (6] 466 61.32% 0
120723 Lauren Lewis Blakes Dollar120723 R 459 60.39% 0
58530 Sarah-dane Elmslie Worbaal 42011 (6] 454 59.74% 0
27820 Sally Goodwin-Davis  Streamways O 451 59.34% 0
33297
14117 Juliet Leighton Montana's Movie (6] 447 58.82% 0
1784307114
277380 Jamie Wright Verdi R 436 57.37% 0

45799



Class: 11 Advanced Medium Freestyle to Music 2002 SQJudge:

Arena: International Arena

C Linda Whetstone (SJ Lanning)

Nupafeed / Wellington Riding Direct Freestyle to Music Qualifier

Competitor
31111

123609

32867

161411

27820

58530

42510

31111

67687

19011

167 576

307475

14117

Alice

Pippa

Rachel

Charlie

Sally

Sarah-Jane

Matt

Alice

Harry

Zoe

Joanne

Holly

Juliet

Peterneil

Hutton

Jones

Hutton

Goodwin-Davis

Elmslie

Hicks

Peterneil

Payne

Colgate

Ivimey

Colgate-Hardaway

Leighton

Horse
Surprise

Duella

Pioneer Ruby

Titanic

Streamways Diamond

Wiona G

Sheepcote Walnut

Uranium

Ballebo

Santana HH

Archemedes

Korenbloem Orianne

Montana's Movie Star

30693

38053

40933

35410

33297

374210

35012

33376

50080

518050212

24242

1784307114

Total
218

213.5

208

207

205

204.5

204.5

196

195

185

181.5

179.5

174.5

%
72.67%

71.17%

69.33%

69.00%

68.33%

68.17%

68.17%

65.33%

65.00%

61.67%

60.50%

59.83%

58.17%

Overall

HC Placing
1



Class: 12 Freestyle to Music FEI Prix St Georges 2009 Championships
Arena: International Arena
Paul Degenhardt / Wellington Riding

Competitor
42412

217948

42510

712757

27820

195251

2666

228451

161411

96776

304395

11592

2666

55778

Suzanne

Laura

Matt

Peter

Sally

Alice

Tracy

Gemma

Charlie

Liz

Tom

Katie

Tracy

Sue

Lavandera

Swain

Hicks

Storr

Goodwin-Davis

Krasno

Tomlinson

Maddocks

Hutton

Williams

Graham

Hall

Tomlinson

Jelks

Horse
Keystone Rhondeo

FBW French Kiss

Talent llI

Vinducath

Dauphin Des Sarts

Elite Ill

Puccini V

Wustensand

Belmondo Il

Knight-Time

Twingo

Harley VI

Timor

Cadbury I1I

Class 13: Intermediaire Pas De Deux

Giffords Cushion Bed

Competitor
42510

13404

Matt
Sarah

Olly
Alice

Hicks
Owen

Barrs
Krasno

Horse
Talent 11l
Solent Spice

Urlando IlI
Elite 1l

Judge: C Peter Holler (Linda Waller)
M Clive Halsall (Caroline Lycett)
B Jennie Loriston Clarke (Anthony

37768

40604

49176

37178

28800

19151

28173

31246

33217

23820

39571

16275

38493

28705

Total

437

425

419.5

418

405.5

405.5

398

395

394.5

387

386.5

386

384.5

358.5

%
72.83%

70.83%

69.92%

69.67%

67.58%

67.58%

66.33%

65.83%

65.75%

64.50%

64.42%

64.33%

64.08%

59.75%

Loriston Clarke)

Overall
HC Placing
1

Judges: Linda Whetstone/Jennie

Loriston Clarke/Nereide Goodman

Writer: Sara-Jane Lanning/Amanda Bond

49176

Total

429

393

%
71.50%

65.50%

Overall

HC Placing
1



Class 14: Freestyle to Music Grand Prix

CA Technologies
Competitor
353 Lizzie
744 Belinda
36412 Sue
11657 Carol

47627 Debby

Murray

Skipper

Carson

Wagstaff

Lush

Judge: C Peter Holler (Linda Whetstone)

M Clive Halsall (Linda Waller)
B Peter Storr (Pat Watts)

Horse
Catherston Springsteen 24028

Capetto Vestervang 28383

SCS Margue 43676
Tjalling 34748
Holme Grove Merlin 19345

Total
436.5

395

386.5

384.5

364.5

%
72.75%

65.83%

64.42%

64.08%

60.75%

Overall

HC Placing
1



Class: 15 FEI Intermediaire | 2009 SQ Judge: C Peter Holler (Pat Watts)
Arena:International Arena M Clive Halsall (Linda Waller)

B Linda Whetstone (SJ Lanning)
Dressage Horse International / Nirvana Spa FEI Intermediaire |

Overall
Competitor Horse O/R  Total % Collective HC Placing
35246 Maria Eilberg Woodlander O 814 71.40% 0 1
37273
42412 Suzanne Lavandera Keystone Rhondeo O 781 68.51% 0 2
37768
173649 Stacey Munson Showbiz O 779 68.33% 0 3
40428
29726 Kate Smith Keystone Darling 34564 O 771 67.63% 0 4
41432 Kirsty Mepham Calderon Noire R 769 67.46% 125 5
41926
38784 Amy Stovold Dayja Vous O 769 67.46% 125 6
4879304123
165395 Jai Bratton Maximillian Elliot (6] 762 66.84% 0
2995912116
134643 Francesca  Walker Pavarotti H O 759 66.58% 0
3523310113
37842 Miranda Beaufort Maurits (6] 754 66.14% 0
23333
327190 Julia Doskar Rossini Rosso R 745 65.35% 0
4915304124
217948 Laura Swain FBW French Kiss 40604 O 744 65.26% 0
3140 Jodie Lister Royal Dancer 39020 O 733 64.30% 0
67687 Harry Payne Sir Real O 728 63.86% 0
28301
11282 Sacha Hamilton Active Dynamo O 726 63.68% 0
3164906056
304395 Tom Graham Twingo 39571 (0] 723 63.42% 0
44431 Lisa McAlpine Pzazz (6] 716 62.81% 0
32064
133540 Edward Creamer Korenbloem Santiago (0] 704 61.75% 0
27470
31534 Lindsey Dawes Holme Park Silk R 691 60.61% 0
228291108
11592 Katie Hall Harley VI O 683 59.91% 0
16275
184 004 Sonya Richards Balzer O 665 58.33% 0
23271
14117 Juliet Leighton Montana's Movie O 645 56.58% 0
1784307114
213 950 Andrew Robbins Welarchi (6] 0 0.00% 0
Retired
2666 Tracy Tomlinson Puccini V O 0 0.00% 0
28173 Retired
41564 Hayley Watson-Greaves IBR Mollegard O 0 0.00% 0
Retired
163627 Alice Oppenheimer Headmore Delegate O 0 0.00% 0

3973603120 Retired



Class: 16 FEI Prix St Georges 2009 SQ

Arena:Dukes Hall

Winergy Equilibrium / Giffords Cushion Bed FEI Prix St

Competitor
239690

42412

173649

29726

165395

134643

3140

217948

188786

36242

41432

44431

13404

81175

31534

9407

206920

14117

55140

Michael

Suzanne

Stacey

Kate

Jai

Francesca

Jodie

Laura

Chris

Angela

Kirsty

Lisa

Olly

Nicola

Lindsey

Fiona

Martina

Juliet

Mandy

Eilberg

Lavandera

Munson

Smith

Bratton

Walker

Lister

Swain

Pugh

Hamp

Mepham

McAlpine

Barrs

Buchanan

Dawes

Foy

Ott

Leighton

Day

Horse

Half Moon Delphi 39809

Keystone Rhondeo
37768

Showbiz
40428

Keystone Darling 34099

Maximillian Elliot
2995912116

Pavarotti H
3523310113

Royal Dancer 39020

Debonnet
51448

DHI Gladius
420030

Di-Conti 33015

Calderon Noire
41926

Pzazz
32064

Urlando I

Don Corleone VHS
4956804113

Holme Park Silk
228291108

Centauro Il
28157

Sir England
45248

Montana's Movie
1784307114

Rocky Il 28504

Judge: C Peter Storr (Mary Johnston)

M Nereide Goodman (SJ Elmslie)
B Jennie Loriston Clarke (Anthony

O/R

O

O

Total
822

820

810

782

781

776

759

751

735

733

723

718

711

703

688

687

671

655

639

%
72.11%

71.93%

71.05%

68.60%

68.51%

68.07%

66.58%

65.88%

64.47%

64.30%

63.42%

62.98%

62.37%

61.67%

60.35%

60.26%

58.86%

57.46%

56.05%

Loriston Clarke)

Overall

Collective HC Placing

0

1



Class: 16 Section 2 (17) FEI Prix St Georges 2009 SQ Judge: C Maureen Newall (Jenny Gillett)
Arena: International Arena B Mary Ann Horn (Ellie Dadkhah)

Winergy Equilibrium / Giffords Cushion Bed FEI Prix St

Overall
Competitor Horse O/R  Total % Collective HC Placing
239690 Michael Eilberg Woodlander O 534 70.26% 0 1
39544
38784 Amy Stovold Dayja Vous O 507 66.71% 83 2
4879304123
712757 Peter Storr Vinducath O 507 66.71% 83 3
25550 Rebecca Hughes Korenbloem Titaan O 495 65.13% 0 4
3483708090
6114 Jacqueline  Siu Rocco 34613 O 494 65.00% 0 5
221210 Rachel Finan Nicky 15780 (0] 491 64.61% 0 6
117900 Rowan Lewis Blakes Da Vinci O 479 63.03% 0 7
37294
174190 Philly Roberts Up to date O 476 62.63% 0 8
163082 Camilla Anderson U Rockstar O 475 62.50% 77
3883410071
41564 Hayley Watson-Greaves IBR Mollegard 35797 O 475 62.50% 74
2666 Tracy Tomlinson Timor O 470 61.84% 0
38493
24147 Anna Ross-Davies Aramis. T O 468 61.58% 0
28754 Julia Raikes Cordamigo O 467 61.45% 0
133540 Edward Creamer Korenbloem Santiago O 450 59.21% 0
27470
177784 Suzy Homewood Paddys Patron (0] 448 58.95% 0
177784
184 004 Sonya Richards Balzer O 439 57.76% 0

23271



